
7th & 8th Grade 

Volleyball Schedule 

FALL 2024 
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Wednesday, Sept. 4 California Trail California Trail 3:45 
Monday, Sept. 9 Indian Trail *Pioneer Trail 3:45 

Wednesday, Sept. 11 Frontier Trail *Pioneer Trail 3:45 
Monday, Sept. 16 Oregon Trail Oregon Trail 3:45 

Wednesday, Sept. 18 Mission Trail  *Pioneer Trail 3:45 
Monday, Sept. 23 Prairie Trail Prairie Trail 3:45 

Wednesday, Sept. 25 Chisholm Trail Chisholm Trail 3:45 
Monday, Sept. 30 Santa Fe Trail Santa Fe Trail 3:45 

Wednesday, Oct. 2 Summit Trail  *Pioneer Trail 3:45 
Saturday, Oct. 5 City TBD TBD 

 


